
5 Way-0° Power Splitter/Combiner PSC-5-1+
Typical Performance Curves

Total Loss  
7.0

7.2

7.4

7.6

7.8

8.0

8.2

8.4

8.6

8.8

9.0
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300

 Frequency (MHz)

To
ta

l L
os

s 
(d

B
)

Total Loss S-1

Total Loss S-2

Total Loss S-3

Total Loss S-4

Total Loss S-5

Amplitude Unbalance

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

0.45

0.50

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300

 Frequency (MHz)

A
m

pl
itu

de
 U

nb
al

an
ce

 (d
B

)

Isolation   
10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

60
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300

 Frequency (MHz)

Is
ol

at
io

n 
(d

B
)

Isolation 1-2
Isolation 2-3
Isolation 3-4
Isolation 2-5

Phase Unbalance

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

4.5

5.0

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300

 Frequency (MHz)

P
ha

se
 U

nb
al

an
ce

 (d
eg

.)

 VSWR

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300

 Frequency (MHz)

V
S

W
R

VSWR S
VSWR 1
VSWR 2
VSWR 3
VSWR 4

REV. X2
PSC-5-1+

100624
Page 1 of 1


